THURSDAY from 9,00

THURSDAY from 12,00 !!!

THURSDAY from 9,00

THURSDAY from 12,00

FRIDAY from 10,00 !!!

FRIDAY from 10,00 !!!

ATTENTION !
NEW SCHEDULE !

WKF U12 &U21 Cup Umag 2018, 1st day

Kumite Male U12 -40 kg
Kumite Female U12 -35 kg
Kumite Male U12 -35 kg
Kumite Male U12 -30 kg
Kumite Male U12 45+ kg
Kumite Female U12 -40 kg
Kumite Male U12 -45 kg
Kumite Female U12 45+ kg
Kumite Female U12 -45 kg

Kumite Male U21 -67 kg
Kumite Male U21 -60 kg
Kumite Male U21 -75 kg
Kumite Male U21 -84 kg

Kata Male U21
Kata Female U21
Kata Female U12
Kata Male U12

WKF U12 &U21 Cup Umag 2018, 2nd day

Kumite Female U21 -61 kg
Kumite Female U21 -50 kg
Kumite Male U21 84+ kg

Kumite Female U21 -55 kg
Kumite Female U21 -68 kg
Kumite Female U21 68+ kg

28
24
21
20
15
14
14
12
10

158
48
42
35
29

154

37
35
25
30

127

26
22
20
17
18
16

119

main sport hall
main sport hall
main sport hall
main sport hall
main sport hall
main sport hall
main sport hall
main sport hall
main sport hall

main sport hall
main sport hall
main sport hall
main sport hall

small hall
small hall
small hall
small hall

main sport hall
main sport hall
main sport hall
main sport hall
small hall
small hall

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
10:30
10:30
10:15
10:15
10:45

12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

9:00
9:00
12:00
12:00

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

TATAMI No

A b WONEFE P~ WDNPR

W N -

A U1 oy »n

AP WONNE OOV



