ATTENTION! NEW SCHEDULE!

WKF U12 &U21 Cup Umag 2018, 1st day

		127			
	Kata Male U12	30	small hall	12:00	6
THURSDAY from 12,00	Kata Female U12	25	small hall	12:00	5
	Kata Female U21	35	small hall	9:00	6
THURSDAY from 9,00	Kata Male U21	37	small hall	9:00	5
		154			
	Kumite Male U21 -84 kg	29	main sport hall	12:00	4
	Kumite Male U21 -75 kg	35	main sport hall	12:00	3
	Kumite Male U21 -60 kg	42	main sport hall	12:00	2
THURSDAY from 12,00 !!!	Kumite Male U21 -67 kg	48	main sport hall	12:00	1
		158			
	Kumite Female U12 -45 kg	10	main sport hall	10:45	4
	Kumite Female U12 45+ kg	12	main sport hall	10:15	4
	Kumite Male U12 -45 kg	14	main sport hall	10:15	3
	Kumite Female U12 -40 kg	14	main sport hall	10:30	2
	Kumite Male U12 45+ kg	15	main sport hall	10:30	1
	Kumite Male U12 -30 kg	20	main sport hall	9:00	4
	Kumite Male U12 -35 kg	21	main sport hall	9:00	3
	Kumite Female U12 -35 kg	24	main sport hall	9:00	2
THURSDAY from 9,00	Kumite Male U12 -40 kg	28	main sport hall	9:00	1

WKF U12 &U21 Cup Umag 2018, 2nd day

FRIDAY from 10,00 !!!	Kumite Female U21 -61 kg	26	main sport hall	10:00	5
	Kumite Female U21 -50 kg	22	main sport hall	10:00	6
	Kumite Male U21 84+ kg	20	main sport hall	10:00	1
	Kumite Female U21 -55 kg	17	main sport hall	10:00	2
FRIDAY from 10,00 !!!	Kumite Female U21 -68 kg	18	small hall	10:00	3
	Kumite Female U21 68+ kg	16	small hall	10:00	4

TATAMI No